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02/05/2024 Thu 4:00 PM Stephen Whitford Raffles
6:00 PM Jackie Brady

03/05/2024 Fri 4:00 PM Joseph Wielens
4:00 PM Ron Ackroyd
7:00 PM Stewart Reid
7:00 PM Marion Borlase

04/05/2024 Sat 5:00 PM Stephen Whitford
05/05/2024 Sun 3:00 PM Joanne O'Connor

5:00 PM Geoff Symons
5:00 PM Jackie Brady

09/05/2024 Thu 5:00 PM Jim Brook Trivia
5:00 PM Danny Green
7:00 PM VACANT
7:00 PM Greg Patchett

10/05/2024 Fri 5:00 PM Barry O'Connor Linda Ronstadt
6:00 PM Stephen Whitford
7:00 PM Marion Borlase
7:00 PM Bob Levis
8:00 PM VACANT

11/05/2024 Sat 4:00 PM Joseph Wielens Villa Draw
5:00 PM Lyn Cooper
5:00 PM Barry O'Connor

12/05/2024 Sun 3:00 PM Danny Green
16/05/2024 Thu 4:00 PM Marion Borlase

6:00 PM Danny Green
17/05/2024 Fri 4:00 PM Bob Levis

6:00 PM Greg Patchett
18/05/2024 Sat 5:00 PM Jackie Brady

5:00 PM Greg Patchett
7:00 PM Jeffrey Adams

19/05/2024 Sun 3:00 PM Andrew Spencer
5:00 PM Susan Lawson

23/05/2024 Thu 5:00 PM Jim Brook Trivia
7:00 PM Danny Green

24/05/2024 Fri 4:00 PM Joanne O'Connor
6:00 PM Rob Rowe

25/05/2024 Sat 5:00 PM VACANT
26/05/2024 Sun 3:00 PM Andrew Spencer

5:00 PM Jeffrey Adams
30/05/2024 Thu 4:00 PM VACANT

6:00 PM Joseph Wielens
31/05/2024 Fri 4:00 PM Bob Levis

6:00 PM Joseph Wielens


